
 

 
 

                                                                                

 
 

   
   

  
 

 
  

 
 

   
   

    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    
    

 
  

 
  
  
  
  

  
  

                
  

 
 

 

 

 
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

 
                
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 

2010 
New 

Hampshire 
Crop 

Insurance 
Profile 

Insurance Plans Available in New Hampshire 
Insurable Crops Insured Acres Total Acres Percent Insured 

Apples 789 1,900 42% 
Corn – APH 7,659 

15,000 
51% 

Corn – CRC 0 0% 
Forage Production 0 NA 0% 
Forage Seeding 0 1,000 0% 
Fresh Market Sweet Corn – DO 257 1,600 16% 
Peaches 15 NA NA 

Dollar Liability Program Total Dollar Liability 
Adjusted Gross Revenue 331,325 
Adjusted Gross Revenue-Lite 0 
Livestock Gross Margin – Dairy Cattle 0 
Nursery 1,651,982 

Raleigh Regional Office
Contact: Larry Atkinson, Director 
Address: 4405 Bland Road

 Suite 160 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4880 
Fax: (919) 875-4915 
E-Mail: 
larry.atkinson@rma.usda.gov 

Crop Pilot Programs 
Program County Availability 

Adjusted Gross Revenue (AGR) All Counties 

Eastern Regional 
Compliance Office
Contact: Scott Lucas, Director 
Address: 4405  Bland Road

 Suite 165 
Raleigh, NC  27609 

Phone: (919) 875-4930 
Fax: (919) 875-4928 
E-Mail: scott.lucas@rma.usda.gov 

APH – Actual Production History 
CRC – Crop Revenue Coverage 
DO - Dollar 

NA – Not Available 

Data current as of January 24, 2011 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 



 
 

                                                                                

 

  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

    

 
   
 
 

 

 
 

New Hampshire 

Fifteen Year Crop Insurance History 


Year 

Policies 
Earning 

Premium 
Net Acres 
Insured Liability 

Gross 
Premium Losses Loss Ratio 

1996 
1997 
1998 
1999 
2000 
2001 
2002 
2003 
2004 
2005 
2006 
2007 
2008 
2009 
2010 

114 8,969 2,932,091 142,160 85,964 0.60 
93 8,589 2,720,759 140,696 0 0.00 
94 9,580 3,088,607 142,344 807,994 5.68 

113 10,172 3,822,820 155,982 78,096 0.50 
108 9,870 4,059,021 175,577 186,640 1.06 
113 9,885 7,936,933 281,129 292,939 1.04 
119 10,494 9,000,667 324,395 836,469 2.58 
113 9,470 11,360,251 397,381 25,120 0.06 
112 9,342 9,967,217 392,387 16,243 0.04 

97 8,120 9,274,769 379,275 492,756 1.30 
103 7,911 6,641,912 314,564 196,583 0.62 

95 7,458 7,705,120 386,177 316,753 0.82 
102 9,223 7,965,892 413,523 878,494 2.12 

94 8,751 5,754,846 300,413 133,550 0.44 
89 8,720 6,529,650 384,642 322,690 0.84 

* 2010 numbers are incomplete 

NOTE:  To see detailed information on the above 15 Year Crop Insurance History by County, go to 
RMA’s Summary of Business Application at:  http://www3.rma.usda.gov/apps/sob/ and then click on 
the “Run Application” button.  Select the State/County tab and then select the appropriate Year and 
State to get a listing by County. Select the desired output type – Web Output, Formatted Print, or 
Download Data to Excel. 

Risk Management Agency/USDA 


